
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE SPORT AUTOGRAPH AUCTION  
 

Friday 26th January 10am 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Andy on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 19.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 

1 - Snooker collection 8, signed 6x4 inch promo photos includes some good names such as Mark Williams, Drew Henry, Joe Perry, Michael Judge, 

Dominic Dale, Anthony Davies, David Gray and Ken Doherty. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

2 - Snooker collection 8, signed 6x4 inch promo photos includes some good names such as Alain Robidoux, Mark King, Darren Morgan, Gary Wilkinson, 

Marco Fu, Fergal O'Brien, Joe Perry and Drew Henry. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

3 - Snooker collection 6, signed assorted promo photos includes some legendary names such as Steve Davis, Stephen Hendry, Dennis Taylor, Anthony 

Hamilton, Patrick Wallace and Billy Snaddon. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

4 - Rugby Union collection 10, signed 8x6 inch England legends promo photos includes some great names such as Ben Clarke, Dewi Morris, Rob 

Andrew, Tony Underwood, Jonathan Callard, Phil De Glanville, Damian Hopley, Dean Richards, Jason Leonard and Tim Rodber. Good condition Est. £14 

- 16 

5 - Boxing collection 6, signed assorted promo photos includes some great names such as James DeGale, John Conteh, Lloyd Honeyghan, Gary Mason, 

Dave McAuley and Derek Williams. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

6 - Rowing collection 3 signed 6x4 inch colour promo photos includes legends Steve Redgrave, Mathew Pinsent and James Cracknell. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

7 - Sport Legends collection 8, signed assorted promo photos includes some great names such as Jonny Wilkinson, Alan Shearer, Martin Brundle, Gareth 

Edwards, Alec Stewart, Colin Jackson, Jonathan Edwards and Mary Peters. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

8 - Sport collection 10 assorted signed photos and signature pieces includes some great names such as Chris Hoy, Linford Christie, Bil Beaumont, Nicole 

Cooke, Sally Gunnell, Dave Moorcroft, Christine Ohuruogu, Rebecca Romero, Les Ferdinand and Tim Brabants. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

9 - Sport collection 8, assorted signed photos and signature pieces includes some great names such as Mick McCarthy, Ian Holloway, Rebecca Romero, 

Dickie Bird, Lucinda Green, Nicole Cooke and Harvey Smith. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

10 - Tennis collection 4, assorted signature pieces includes great names such As Martina Navratilova, Conchita Martinez, Mary Pierce and Mark Petchey. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

11 - Cricket Middlesex legend multi signed A4 team sheet 14 signatures include Mark Ramprakash, Mike Gatting, John Embrey, Angus Fraser, Phil 

Tufnell and Roland Butcher. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

12 - Football vintage programme collection 14, programmes dating back to the 1950s includes programmes from around England some rare. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

13 - Arsenal vintage 1950s football programme collection 5, includes Arsenal v Charlton 1954, Arsenal v Sheffield United 1955, Arsenal v Bolton 

Wanderers 1958, Arsenal v Fulham 1959 and Arsenal v Blackpool 1958. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

14 - Football vintage programme collection 4 programmes dating back to 1961 includes cup finals and internationals such as Leicester City v Manchester 

City 1969 FA Cup Final, Liverpool v Manchester United 1977 FA Cup Final, England V Austria 1961 and England v Scotland 1961. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

15 - Football Collection 24 vintage League Review the Official Journal magazines dating from the sixties and seventies. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

16 - Football Manchester United programme collection includes 9 dating from 1982 to 1998 includes some high-profile matches. Good condition Est. £20 - 

30 

17 - 10 Cricket vintage magazines Feb 1986, Jan 1986, June 1976, Spring Annual 1984, Winter Annual 1984, April 1980, Feb 1980, Jan 1980, Oct 1979, 

Aug 1984 and Sept 1984. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

18 - Boxing DVD Collection. 2 Sets. 1st Set is 6 Boxing ESPN Classics in box with original wrapper. 2nd set is ESPN The Definitive Boxing collection 

DVD and Book in Box. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

19 - Terry Spinks (1938-2012) Olympic and World Boxing Champion Signed 2002 Hardback Book 'East End Idol'. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

20 - Rev Malcolm G Lorimer Signed Glory Lightly Worn- A Tribute to Brian Statham Paperback Book. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 
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21 - Charlie Magri World Boxing Champion Signed 2007 Hardback Book 'Champagne Charlie'. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

22 - Jimmy Greaves and Ricky Villa signed Wembley The FA Cup Finals 1923-200 hardback book limited edition 4/100 signature on bookplate. Good 

condition Est.  £20 - 30 

23 - Geoff Hurst signed hardback book titled My Autobiography 1966 and all that signature on the inside title page,. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

24 - Football Saints the Glory Games hardback book signed by 1976 FA Cup Winning captain Peter Rodrigues. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

25 - Football Southampton vs Manchester United 2003/4 season programme 31/8/2003 multi signed includes Bobby Charlton, Rupert Lowe, Danny 

Higginbottom and Micky Adams. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

26 - Football Southampton vs Wolverhampton Wanderers 2003/4 season programme 13/9/2003 signed inside by Chris Marsden. Good condition Est. £8 - 

10 

27 - Football Southampton vs Birmingham City 2003/4 season vintage programme 23/8/2003 signed inside by Kevin Phillips. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

28 - Football. Glenn Hoddle Signed Colour photo, Mounted then Framed to an overall size of 12 x 10 inches. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £20 

- 30 

29 - Football. Gary Birtles signed official Nottingham Forest V Liverpool 1978 Dawn Official Football First Day Cover autographed By Gary Birtles. Match 

details printed on the cover with special postmark. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

30 - Football. Hugo Lloris (Tottenham) Signed Sondico Size 6 Goalkeeping Glove. One Glove. Good condition Est.  £10 - 14 

31 - Golf. Tom Weiskopf Signed Brand New Titleist Number 1 Golfing Glove. Signed Twice. American professional golfer who played on the PGA Tour 

and the Champions Tour. His most successful decade was the 1970s. He won 16 PGA Tour titles between 1968 and 1982, including the 1973 Open 

Championship. Good condition Est.  £10 - 14 

32 - Football. Jack Harrison Signed Leeds Utd replica home shirt UK size M. Signed on reverse. Tags. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

33 - Football. Rodrigo Signed Leeds Utd Replica Home shirt UK size M. Tags still Present. Signed on. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

34 - Football. Rodrigo Signed Leeds Utd Replica Home shirt UK size M. Tags still Present. Signed on. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

35 - Rebecca Romero (Cycling individual pursuit) signed Best in the World Beijing Olympic games FDC. Double postmarked. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

36 - Ed Clancy, Geraint Thomas and Paul Manning (Cycling team pursuit) signed Best in the World Beijing Olympic games FDC. Double postmarked. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

37 - Mark Hunter and Zac Purchase (Rowing lightweight double sculls) signed Best in the World Beijing Olympic games FDC. Double postmarked. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

38 - Nicole Cooke (Cycling road race) signed Best in the World Beijing Olympic games FDC. Double postmarked. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

39 - Jamie Staff (Track cycling team sprint) signed Best in the World Beijing Olympic games FDC. Double postmarked. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

40 - Peter Reed, Andy Triggs-Hodge, Tom James and Steve Williams (Rowing coxless fours) signed Best in the World Beijing Olympic games FDC. 

Double postmarked. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

41 - Iain Percy and Andrew Simpson (Sailing star) signed Best in the World Beijing Olympic games FDC. Double postmarked. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

42 - Sarah Ayton, Sarah Webb and Pippa Wilson (Sailing yngling) signed Best in the World Beijing Olympic games FDC. Double postmarked. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

43 - Tim Brabants (Canoeing K-1 1000m) signed Best in the World Beijing Olympic games FDC. Double postmarked. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

44 - Christine Ohuruogu (Athletics 400m) signed Best in the World Beijing Olympic games FDC. Double postmarked. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

45 - Ben Ainslie (Sailing finn) signed Best in the World Beijing Olympic games FDC. Double postmarked. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

46 - Paul Goodison (Sailing team and single-handed dinghy laser) signed Best in the World Beijing Olympic games FDC. Double postmarked. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

47 - Rebecca Adlington (Swimming 400m and 800m) signed Best in the World Beijing Olympic games FDC. Double postmarked. Good condition Est. £6 - 

8 

48 - Victoria Pendleton (Cycling track sprint) UNSIGNED Best in the World Beijing Olympic games FDC. Double postmarked. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

49 - Chris Hoy (Cycling kerin, sprint and team sprint) UNSIGNED Best in the World Beijing Olympic games FDC. Double postmarked. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

50 - James De Gale (Boxing middleweight) UNSIGNED Best in the World Beijing Olympic games FDC. Double postmarked. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

51 - Bradley Wiggins (Cycling individual pursuit) UNSIGNED Best in the World Beijing Olympic games FDC. Double postmarked. Good condition Est. £10 

- 14 

52 - Football. Four Man Utd Legends Signed 16 x 12-inch Colour European Winners Print. Signed by John Aston, Tony Dunne(2), Alex Stepney and 

David Sadler. Numbered 35 of 68. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

53 - Football. Sir Geoff Hurst Signed 1966 World Cup Willie Photo, Mounted to an overall size of 16x12. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

54 - Rugby. Mark Cueto Signed Big Blue Tube 18 x 13 inch approx. Montage Print. Images Show Cueto in action for England. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

55 - Football. Joe Corrigan Signed 16X12inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

56 - Rugby Legend Andy Farrell Personally Signed Big Blue Tube Colour Montage Print. Limited Edition 78 of 500. Approx size17x13inch. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

57 - Sport. Olympian Geraint Thomas signed 13.5 x 10-inch colour magazine page. Signed in black ink. Welsh professional racing cyclist who rides for 

UCI WorldTeam Ineos Grenadiers, Wales and Great Britain. He is one of the few riders in the modern era to achieve significant elite success as both a 

track and road rider, with notable victories in the velodrome. professional racing cyclist who rides for UCI WorldTeam Ineos Grenadiers, Wales and Great 

Britain. He is one of the few riders in the modern era to achieve significant elite success as both a track and road rider, with notable victories in the 

velodrome. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

58 - Sport. Olympian Nicole Cooke MBE Signed 13.5 x 10inch colour magazine page. Signed in black ink. Welsh former professional road bicycle racer 

and Commonwealth, Olympic and World road race champion. At Beijing in 2008 she became the first British woman to win a Gold Olympic medal in any 

cycling discipline. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

59 - Football. Alex Stepney Signed Signature Card, Mounted With Colour Team Photo and Cup Final Promo Photo. Measures 16 x 12 inches. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

60 - Cyrille Regis signed 12x8inch black and white photo playing for Coventry. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

61 - Norman Whiteside & Bryan Robson 16x12inch signed Colour photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows the pair having a team 

photo after winning the 1985 FA Cup. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

62 - Bobby Smith 16x12inch signed black and white photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

63 - Boxing Herol Bomber Graham signed 16x12inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

64 - Tom Cleverley signed England 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

65 - Boxing. Johnny Nelson signed 10x8inch colour photo pictured during one of his world title fights. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

66 - Darts. Wayne Mardle signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

67 - Cricket Danish Kaneria signed Pakistan 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

68 - Football Nat Lofthouse signed 12x8inch Bolton Wanderers black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

69 - Football Harrison Ashby signed West Ham United 14x12inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

70 - David Luiz signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Chelsea. David Luiz Moreira Marinho (born 22 April 1987) is a Brazilian professional 

footballer who plays for Flamengo. He is primarily a centre back but has also been deployed as a defensive midfielder. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

71 - Ashley Cole signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured with the Premier League trophy while with Chelsea. Ashley Cole (born 20 December 1980) is an 

English football coach and former player. As a player, he played as a left-back, most notably for Arsenal and Chelsea. Cole is considered by many critics 

and fellow professional players as one of the best defenders of his generation. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

72 - Maxi Rodriguez signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Argentina. Maximiliano Maxi Rubén Rodríguez (born 2 January 1981) is an 

Argentine former professional footballer. Nicknamed La Fiera (The Beast in English),[4] he was commonly used as a winger on both flanks but could also 

operate as an attacking midfielder. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

73 - Andre Villas-Boas signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while manager of Chelsea. Luís André de Pina Cabral e Villas-Boas (born 17 October 

1977) is a Portuguese football manager. He is one of a growing number of top-level managers who have never played football professionally and one of 

the few managers to have never played beyond youth football. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

74 - Royston Drenthe signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Real Madrid. Royston Ricky Drenthe (born 8 April 1987) is a Dutch footballer. 

Although primarily a left winger, he has also played as a left-back. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

75 - Phil Beal signed 12x8 inch Tottenham Hotspur vintage black and white photo. Phil Beal (born 8 January 1945) is an English former footballer who 

played as a central defender. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

76 - Wilfried Zaha signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Crystal Palace. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

77 - Ramires signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured during his time with Chelsea F.C. Ramires Santos do Nascimento (born 24 March 1987), known as 

Ramires, is a Brazilian former professional footballer. A midfielder, he was comfortable playing in either the centre or right midfielder position. He normally 

played as a box-to-box midfielder role because of his energy in supporting defensive and attacking play. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

78 - Tim Cahill signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Everton. Timothy Filiga Cahill AO (born 6 December 1979) is an Australian former 

professional soccer player who played as an attacking midfielder but also played as a striker on many occasions. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

79 - Jermaine Defoe signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for England. Jermain Colin Defoe OBE (born 7 October 1982) is an English 

football coach and former professional footballer. He is the under-18s coach at Premier League club Tottenham Hotspur. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

80 - Jermaine Jenas signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Tottenham Hotspur. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

81 - Harry Redknapp signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured lifting the FA Cup while manager of Portsmouth. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

82 - John McGrath signed 12x8 inch 0verall mounted colour magazine photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

83 - Shaun Murphy signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured with the World championship trophy. Shaun Peter Murphy (born 10 August 1982) is an English 

professional snooker player who won the 2005 World Championship. Nicknamed The Magician, Murphy is noted for his straight cue action and his long 

potting. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

84 - Rigobert Song signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Liverpool F.C. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

85 - John Aldridge signed 12x8 inch black and white photo pictured celebrating while playing for Liverpool F.C. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

86 - Jerzy Dudek signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Liverpool F.C. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

87 - Steve Heighway signed 12x8 inch black and white photo pictured in action for Liverpool F.C. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

88 - Paul Reaney signed 10x8 inch black and white photo pictured in action for Leeds United. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

89 - Ole Gunnar Solskjaer signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured while manager of Manchester United. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

90 - Steve Bruce signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Manchester United. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

91 - Raheem Sterling signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured during his time with Liverpool F.C. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

92 - Ross Barkley signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

93 - Steven Pienaar signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for South Africa. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

94 - Dennis Wise signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Chelsea F.C. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

95 - Papiss Cisse signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Newcastle United. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

96 - Fabrice Muamba signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Bolton Wanderers. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

97 - Jefferson Lerma signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Colombia. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

98 - Howard Kendall signed 12x8 inch black and white photo pictured during his playing days with Everton F.C. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

99 - Martin Peters and Geoff Hurst signed 10x8 inch black and white photo pictured celebrating after the 1966 World Cup Final. Good condition Est. £12 - 

14 

100 - Autographed MANCHESTER CITY Commemorative Cover : A superbly designed modern Commemorative Cover, issued by Sporting Legends in 

2008, depicting the 1969 FA Cup Final - Manchester City v Leicester City, the front of the cover has been neatly HAND signed by COLIN BELL, MIKE 



 

 

SUMMERBEE and FRANCIS LEE using a Liquid Gel pen. The insert card is packed with details including team line ups and the 'Path to the Final', please 

note : the stamp featured is printed onto the cover and is not a stamp issued by the Royal Mail.  . Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

101 - Autographed MANCHESTER CITY : A superbly produced menu for the last ever Luncheon at Maine Road, dated 15th of May 2003, nicely signed 

on the inside pages by City's famed Holy Trinity of COLIN BELL, MIKE SUMMERBEE and FRANCIS LEE and the iconic centre-forward DENIS LAW in 

black marker.  . Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

102 - Autographed MAN UNITED : A superbly produced menu for a Sportsman's Evening at Old Trafford, celebrating the career of iconic centre-forward 

DENIS LAW, superbly signed in fine black marker to the back cover by 'The King'.  . Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

103 - Autographed ALLAN CLARKE 1972 FA Cup Final Programme : An official matchday programme for the 1972 FA Cup Final - Arsenal v Leeds 

United, signed to the front cover by the winning goal scorer ALLAN CLARKE in blue marker. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

104 - Autographed RANGERS 8 x 6 Photograph : B/W, depicting a wonderful image showing Ranger's assistant manager Jock Wallace together with 

DAVE SMITH, COLIN STEIN and WILLIE MATHIESON posing with the European Cup Winners Cup at the Nou Camp following a memorable 3-2 victory 

over Dynamo Moscow in the 1972 Final, signed by Smith, Stein and Mathieson in blue marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

105 - Autographed TONI SCHMACHER 8 x 6 Photograph : B/W, depicting one of the most unsavoury incidents during the history of the World Cup, West 

German goalkeeper TONI SCHUMACHER rushes out of his box to challenge French defender Patrick Battiston during the second half of the 1982 World 

Cup semi-final at the Estadio Ramon Sanchez Pizjuan in Seville, the challenge left Battiston with two teeth missing and damaged vertebrae, slipping into 

a coma, emergency medics had to administer oxygen on the pitch, signed (by Schumacher only) in black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

106 - Autographed JIMMY RIMMER 12 x 8 Photograph : Col, depicting a defining moment in the 1982 European Cup Final - veteran goalkeeper JIMMY 

RIMMER having suffered a repeat of a recurring shoulder injury, leaves the pitch and his replacement - Nigel Spink enters the game after only 10 

minutes, Spink playing in only his second game performed beyond all expectation and inspired Aston Villa to victory over the mighty Bayern Munich, 

signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

107 - Autographed COLIN HENDRY 12 x 8 Photograph : Col, depicting Blackburn Rovers captain COLIN HENDRY celebrating at Anfield with the 

Premier League trophy after Rovers 2-1 defeat to Liverpool on the final day of the 1994/95 season, Manchester United's failure to beat West Ham United 

at Upton Park handed Rovers the title despite their loss to the Merseysiders, and all of Anfield rejoiced in unison, signed in black marker. Good condition 

Est. £12 - 16 

108 - Autographed GEORGE CONNELLY 12 x 8 Photograph : B/W, depicting GEORGE CONNELLY celebrating after scoring Celtic's second goal in a 

memorable 4-0 victory over Rangers in the 1969 Scottish Cup Final at Hampden Park, signed in green marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

109 - Autographed WILLIE WALLACE 12 x 8 Photograph : B/W, depicting Celtic players including centre-forward WILLIE WALLACE posing for a team 

photo prior to a memorable 2-1 victory over Inter Milan in the 1967 European Cup Final at the Estadio Nacional in Lisbon, signed (by Wallace only) in 

green marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

110 - Autographed ALEX STEPNEY 12 x 8 Photograph : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing Chelsea's new goalkeeper ALEX STEPNEY striking a 

full length pose for photographers during a photo-shoot at the Blues training ground following his transfer from Millwall in 1966, Stepney only made one 

appearance before being transferred to Man United, signed in black marker. . Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

111 - Autographed TREVOR BROOKING 12 x 8 Photograph : B/W, depicting a superb image showing TREVOR BROOKING in full length action with the 

ball at his feet during a 1-1 draw with Belgium at the Stadio Comunale in Turin during a first round encounter at the 1980 European Championships in 

Italy, signed in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

112 - Autographed KENNY SANSOM 12 x 8 Photograph : Col, depicting a superb image showing KENNY SANSOM stretching for the ball during 

England's 3-1 victory over France at the Estadio San Mames in the 1982 World Cup Finals, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

113 - Autographed DUNCAN McKenzie 12 x 8 Photograph : B/W, depicting a wonderful image showing Everton players posing for a squad photo at their 

Bellefield training ground prior to appearing in the 1977 League Cup Final against Aston Villa, signed by DUNCAN McKenzie in blue marker. Good 

condition Est. £12 - 16 

114 - Autographed JERMAINE BECKFORD 12 x 8 Photograph : Col, depicting Leeds United's JERMAINE BECKFORD running away in celebration after 

scoring a memorable winning goal against Manchester United in an FA Cup third round tie at Old Trafford in 2010, Beckford scored the only goal of the 

game on 19 minutes, signed in silver marker. . Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

115 - Autographed MICK JONES 12 x 8 Photograph : B/W, depicting a superb image showing Leeds United's MICK JONES soaring high to head an 

effort on goal during a 0-0 draw with Arsenal in a First Division encounter at Highbury in 1970, signed in fine blue marker. . Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

116 - Autographed PAUL REANEY 12 x 8 Photograph : B/W, depicting a wonderful image showing Leeds United full-back PAUL REANEY holding aloft 

the Fairs Cup during a lap of honour following a 1-1 draw with Juventus in the second leg of the 1971 Final at Elland Road, signed in blue marker. . Good 

condition Est. £12 - 16 

117 - Autographed PAUL REANEY 12 x 8 Photograph : B/W, depicting Leeds United's squad of players posing for photographers during a photo-shoot at 

Fullerton Park (next door to Elland Road) prior to the 1975/76 season, signed by PAUL REANEY in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

118 - Autographed GARY SPRAKE 12 x 8 Photograph : B/W, depicting Leeds United captain Billy Bremner holding aloft the League Cup as he is chaired 

by teammates GARY SPRAKE and Jack Charlton following a memorable 1-0 victory over Arsenal in the 1968 Final at Wembley, signed (by Sprake only) 

in blue marker. . Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

119 - Autographed JIM BEGLIN 12 x 8 Photograph : B/W, depicting JIM BEGLIN scoring in Liverpool's 4-0 victory over Greek side Panathanikos in the 

first leg of the 1985 European Cup semi-final at Anfield, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

120 - Autographed PETER CORMACK 12 x 8 Photograph : B/W, depicting Liverpool´s Kevin Keegan and Phil Boersma holding aloft teammate PETER 

CORMACK in celebration after the Scot had scored in a 4-0 victory over Manchester City at Anfield in 1974, signed (by Cormack only) using a black 

marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

121 - Autographed DOMINIC MATTEO 12 x 8 Photograph : Col, depicting a superb image showing Michael Owen celebrating with DOMINIC MATTEO 

who had just scored his side's second goal in a 2-0 victory over Huddersfield Town in an FA Cup third round tie at the McAlpine Stadium in 1999, signed 

(by Matteo only) in silver marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

122 - Autographed DOMINIC MATTEO 12 x 8 Photograph : Col, depicting Liverpool centre-half DOMINIC MATTEO in full length action with the ball at his 

feet during a 2-0 victory over Arsenal in the 1999 Charity Shield at Wembley, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 



 

 

123 - Autographed GARY McAllister 12 x 8 Photograph : Col, depicting Liverpool's GARY McAllister celebrating after scoring the winning goal from the 

penalty spot against Barcelona in the second leg of the 2001 UEFA Cup semi-final at Anfield, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

124 - Autographed PAUL SCHOLES 12 x 8 Photograph : Col, depicting Man United midfielder PAUL SCHOLES posing with the Champions League 

trophy for photographers during celebration scenes at the Luzhniki Stadium following a dramatic penalty shoot-out victory over Chelsea in the 2008 Final, 

signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

125 - Autographed MAN UNITED 12 x 8 Photograph : Col, depicting Manchester United goalkeeper ALEX STEPNEY collecting the ball, aided by centre-

half DAVID SADLER, as a frustrated Eusebio looks on, during the 1968 European Cup Final at Wembley, signed by Stepney and Sadler in black marker. 

Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

126 - Autographed MAN UNITED 12 x 8 Photograph : Col, depicting a stunning image showing Manchester United players on a lap of honour at Wembley 

after a memorable 2-0 victory over arch-rivals Liverpool in the 1983 Charity Shield, signed by McQueen, MUHREN, BAILEY, MORAN, MACARI, 

DUXBURY, STAPLETON and GRAHAM in fine black marker. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

127 - Autographed RANGERS 12 x 8 Photograph : B/W, depicting a wonderful image showing Rangers COLIN STEIN and WILLIE JOHNSTON posing 

with the European Cup Winners Cup in the dressing room after their goals defeated Dynamo Moscow 3-2 in the 1972 Final at the Nou Camp, signed by 

both players in blue marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

128 - Autographed SOUTHAMPTON 12 x 8 Photograph : B/W, depicting Southampton's PETER RODRIGUES, PAUL GILCHRIST, MEL BLYTH and 

DAVID PEACH celebrating with the FA Cup in front of photographers following the Saints memorable 1-0 victory over Manchester United in the 1976 

Final at Wembley, signed by all 4 players in blue marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

129 - Autographed STOKE CITY 12 x 8 Photograph : Col, depicting Stoke City's squad of players posing for photographers during a photo-shoot at the 

Victoria Ground prior to the 1969/70 season, signed by GREENHOFF, SMITH, ELDER, MARSH, MAHONEY, CONROY and EASTHAM in black marker. 

Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

130 - Autographed PETER BAKER 12 x 8 Photograph : B/W, depicting Tottenham full-back PETER BAKER striking a wonderful full-length action pose for 

photographers prior to a 2-0 defeat to Sheffield United in a First Division encounter at Bramall Lane in 1955, signed in blue marker. Good condition Est. 

£16 - 20 

131 - Autographed GARY MABBUTT 12 x 8 Photograph : Col, depicting Tottenham captain GARY MABBUTT and his Arsenal counterpart Tony Adams 

posing with the Charity Shield in front of photographers following a 0-0 draw at Wembley in 1991, signed (by Mabbutt only) in black marker. Good 

condition Est. £12 - 16 

132 - Autographed DAVE MACKAY 12 x 8 Photograph : B/W, depicting Tottenham left-half DAVE MACKAY striking a wonderful full-length action pose for 

photographers during a photo-shoot at Tottenham's training ground prior to the 1961/62 season, signed in blue marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

133 - Autographed MARTIN PETERS 12 x 8 Photograph : Col, depicting a superb image showing Tottenham's England, Beal, MARTIN PETERS and 

Knowles posing with the UEFA Cup and the Anglo-Italian Cup during a photo-shoot at Cheshunt training ground in 1973, signed (by Peters only) in black 

biro pen. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

134 - Autographed BOBBY SMITH 12 x 8 Photograph : B/W, depicting Tottenham fans surrounding centre-forward BOBBY SMITH following a memorable 

victory over Gornik Zabrze in the second leg of a European Cup first round tie at White Hart Lane in 1961, Smith scored twice in a resounding 8-1 win for 

the North London club, signed in blue marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

135 - Autographed TREVOR BROOKING 12 x 8 Photograph : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing West Ham United's TREVOR BROOKING 

enjoying the pitch side celebration scenes following a 1-0 victory over Arsenal in the 1980 FA Cup Final at Wembley, Brooking scored the only goal of the 

game on 13 minutes, signed in silver marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

136 - Autographed PETER DANIEL 12 x 8 Photograph : Col, depicting Wolves Willie Carr and PETER DANIEL holding aloft the League Cup during 

celebration scenes at Wembley after victory over Nottingham Forest in the 1980 Final, signed (by Daniel only) in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 

16 

137 - Autographed WOLVES 12 x 8 Photograph : B/W, depicting a wonderful image showing Wolves players posing with the League Cup during a photo-

shoot at Molineux following their memorable 2-1 victory over Manchester City in the 1974 Final, signed by captain MIKE BAILEY, goal scorers JOHN 

RICHARDS and KENNY HIBBITT, and be striker ALAN SUNDERLAND in fine blue marker. . Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

138 - Autographed MICKEY THOMAS 12 x 8 Photograph :Col, depicting MICKEY THOMAS curling a stunning free-kick past Arsenal keeper David 

Seaman, to score Wrexham´s opening goal in a memorable 2-1 victory in an FA Cup third round tie at the Racecourse Ground in 1992, signed in fine 

black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

139 - Autographed BERNARD HINAULT 12 x 8 Photograph :B/W, depicting a superb image showing 'La Vie Claire' teammates BERNARD HINAULT and 

Greg LeMond rounding a bend during the climb to the summit of Alpe d' Huez during the 1986 Tour de France, signed (by Hinault only) in blue marker. 

Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

140 - Autographed BILL FOULKES 12 x 8 Caricature : A superbly produced Caricature, by renound artist Philip Neill, depicting several members of 

Manchester United's 1968 European Cup winning team including centre-half BILL FOULKES, measuring 12 x 8 it has been signed in black marker by 

Foulkes. . Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

141 - Autographed LEEDS UNITED 12 x 8 Scrapbook Page : An A4 size page taken from an exercise book and signed in blue biro pen by various Leeds 

United players from the 1970s to include JACK CHARLTON, ALLAN CLARKE, TERRY COOPER, NORMAN HUNTER, MICK BATES, EDDIE GRAY, 

PETER LORIMER, JOE JORDAN and NIGEL DAVEY. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

142 - Autographed TOTTENHAM 16 x 12 Photograph : B/W, depicting Tottenham's RON HENRY holding the European Cup Winners Cup aloft from an 

open top bus as he and team mates parade the trophy through the streets of North London following a 5-1 victory over Atletico Madrid in the 1963 Final, 

signed by Henry and team mates CLIFF JONES & TERRY DYSON in fine blue marker. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

143 - Autographed BERT TRAUTMANN 16 x 12 Edition : A wonderful image showing Manchester City goalkeeper BERT TRAUTMANN getting both 

hands on the ball to make a superb save during a 1-0 victory over Sunderland in a First Division encounter at Maine Road in 1955, signed in blue marker. 

Good condition Est. £24 - 28 



 

 

144 - Autographed GILBERT MERRICK 16 x 12 Limited Edition : Birmingham City goalkeeper GILBERT MERRICK at full stretch to make a fingertip save 

during a 1-0 defeat to Chelsea in a First Division encounter at Stamford Bridge in 1956, signed to the lower border in fine black marker by Merrick, limited 

to just 75 Editions. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

145 - Autographed BERTIE AULD 16 x 12 Limited Edition : BERTIE AULD scores his second goal in Celtic's memorable 3-2 victory over Dunfermline 

Athletic in the 1965 Scottish Cup Final at Hampden Park, signed to the lower border in fine black marker by Auld, limited to just 75 Editions. Good 

condition Est. £16 - 20 

146 - Autographed EVAN WILLIAMS 16 x 12 Limited Edition : Celtic goalkeeper EVAN WILLIAMS holds aloft the Scottish Cup from the podium at 

Hampden Park following a thumping 6-2 victory over Hibernian in the 1972 Final, signed to the lower border in fine black marker by Williams, limited to 

just 75 Editions. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

147 - Autographed PETER BONETTI 16 x 12 Limited Edition : Chelsea`s Alan Hudson, PETER BONETTI and John Boyle celebrating with the European 

Cup Winners Cup in the dressing room following a memorable 2-1 victory over Real Madrid in the 1971 Final in Athens, signed to the lower border in fine 

black marker by Bonetti, limited to just 75 Editions. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

148 - Autographed BOBBY SMITH 16 x 12 Limited Edition : England centre-forward BOBBY SMITH scores his side's fifth goal in a memorable 9-3 victory 

over Scotland in a British Home International at Wembley in 1961, signed to the lower border in fine black marker by Smith, limited to just 75 Editions. 

Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

149 - Autographed KEVIN RATCLIFFE 16 x 12 Limited Edition : Everton captain KEVIN RATCLIFFE shakes hands with his Rapid Vienna counterpart 

Hans Krankl prior to the 1985 European Cup Winners Cup Final in Rotterdam, Ratcliffe guided his side to a memorable 3-1 victory, signed to the lower 

border in fine black marker by Ratcliffe., limited to just 75 Editions. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

150 - Autographed KEVIN SHEEDY 16 x 12 Limited Edition : KEVIN SHEEDY scores Everton's third goal in a memorable 3-1 victory over Rapid Vienna 

in the 1985 European Cup Winners Cup Final in Rotterdam, signed to the lower border in fine black marker by Sheedy, limited to just 75 Editions. Good 

condition Est. £12 - 16 

151 - Autographed JIMMY CASE 16 x 12 Limited Edition : Liverpool's JIMMY CASE and Ray Kennedy hold aloft the European Cup in front of 

photographers during celebration scenes at the Stadio Olympico in Rome following a 3-1 victory over Borussia Monchengladbach in the 1977 Final, 

signed to the lower border in fine black marker by Case, limited to just 75 Editions. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

152 - Autographed COLIN BELL 16 x 12 Limited Edition : Manchester City`s COLIN BELL raises his arms in celebration after one of City's goals in a 4-0 

victory over Middlesbrough in a First Division encounter at Maine Road in 1975, signed to the lower border in fine black marker by Bell, limited to just 75 

Editions. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

153 - Autographed HARRY DOWD 16 x 12 Limited Edition : Manchester City goalkeeper HARRY DOWD, at full stretch, saves a goal bound effort from a 

Leicester City attacker during the 1969 FA Cup Final at Wembley, signed to the lower border in fine black marker by Dowd, limited to just 75 Editions. 

Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

154 - Autographed FRANCIS BURNS 16 x 12 Limited Edition : Manchester United full-back FRANCIS BURNS striking a full length pose for 

photographers during a photo-shoot at Old Trafford prior to the 1967/68 season, signed to the lower border in fine black marker by Burns, limited to just 

75 Editions. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

155 - Autographed JACK CROMPTON 16 x 12 Limited Edition : Manchester United trainer JACK CROMPTON celebrates with manager Matt Busby, 

Bobby Charlton and Jimmy Murphy following a memorable 4-1 victory over Benfica in the 1968 European Cup Final at Wembley, signed to the lower 

border in fine black marker by Crompton, limited to just 75 Editions. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

156 - Autographed JOHN FITZPATRICK 16 x 12 Limited Edition : Manchester United midfielder JOHN FITZPATRICK in full length action during a 1-0 

defeat to Leeds United in a First Division encounter on the opening day of the 1970/71 season, signed to the lower border in fine black marker by 

Fitzpatrick, limited to just 75 Editions. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

157 - Autographed WILLIE MORGAN 16 x 12 Limited Edition : Manchester United winger WILLIE MORGAN scores the equalising goal against 

Estudiantes in the second leg of the 1968 Intercontinental Cup at Old Trafford, the match would finish 1-1, signed to the lower border in fine black marker 

by Morgan, limited to just 75 Editions. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

158 - Autographed WILLIE MORGAN 16 x 12 Limited Edition : Manchester United winger WILLIE MORGAN shoots the ball past Chelsea defenders 

Harris and Dempsey, and with goalkeeper Bonetti stranded, Morgan scored his side's goal in a 2-1 defeat in a First Division encounter at Stamford Bridge 

in 1970, signed to the lower border in fine black marker by Morgan, limited to just 75 Editions. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

159 - Autographed JIMMY RIMMER 16 x 12 Limited Edition : Manchester United goalkeeper JIMMY RIMMER at full stretch, tries in vain to prevent a goal 

for Watford during an FA Cup fourth round tie at Old Trafford in 1969, a replay was needed following a 1-1 draw, signed to the lower border in fine black 

marker by Rimmer, limited to just 75 Editions. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

160 - Autographed NORMAN WHITESIDE 16 x 12 Limited Edition : Northern Ireland's NORMAN WHITESIDE celebrates with teammate Sammy McIlroy 

after scoring the opening goal in a 1-1 draw with Algeria at the Estadio Tres de Marzo during the group stages of the 1986 World Cup Finals in Mexico, 

signed to the lower border in fine black marker by Whiteside, limited to just 75 Editions. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

161 - Autographed JOHN McGovern 16 x 12 Limited Edition : Nottingham Forest captain JOHN McGovern parades the European Cup around the 

Bernebeu on a lap of honour following a memorable 1-0 victory over Hamburg in the 1980 Final, signed to the lower border in fine black marker by 

McGovern, limited to just 75 Editions. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

162 - Autographed JOHN GREIG 16 x 12 Limited Edition : Rangers captain JOHN GREIG poses with the European Cup Winners Cup after being 

presented with the trophy following a memorable a 3-2 victory over Dynamo Moscow in 1972 Final at the Nou Camp, signed to the lower border in fine 

black marker by Greig, limited to just 75 Editions. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

163 - Autographed BOBBY LENNOX 16 x 12 Limited Edition : BOBBY LENNOX celebrates with teammates McCalliog and Baxter after scoring 

Scotland's second goal in a memorable 3-2 victory over England in a European Championship qualifier at Wembley in 1967, signed to the lower border in 

fine black marker by Lennox, limited to just 75 Editions. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

164 - Autographed DAVE MACKAY 16 x 12 Limited Edition : Tottenham captain DAVE MACKAY poses with the FA Cup in front of photographers during 

a Civic Reception following a memorable 2-1 victory over Chelsea in the 1967 Final at Wembley, signed to the lower border in fine black marker by 

Mackay., limited to just 75 Editions. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 



 

 

165 - Autographed BOBBY SMITH 16 x 12 Limited Edition : Tottenham centre-forward BOBBY SMITH heads his side's third goal in a 3-1 victory over 

OFK Belgrade in the second leg of the 1963 European Cup Winners Cup semi-final at White Hart Lane, Tottenham advanced to the Final 5-2 on 

aggregate, signed to the lower border in fine black marker by Smith, limited to just 75 Editions. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

166 - Autographed TOTTENHAM 16 x 12 Limited Edition : Tottenham players together with manager Bill Nicholson pose with the First Division trophy in 

the dressing room at White Hart Lane following a memorable 2-1 victory over Sheffield Wednesday, signed to the lower border in fine black marker by 

goal scorers LES ALLLEN and BOBBY SMITH., limited to just 75 Editions. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

167 - Autographed TONY BROWN 16 x 12 Limited Edition : West Bromwich Albion strikers TONY BROWN and Jeff Astle celebrate together in the 

dressing room following a memorable 2-0 victory over Birmingham City in the 1968 FA Cup semi-final at St. Andrews, a goal from each striker secured a 

place in the Final for the Baggies, signed to the lower border in fine black marker by Brown, limited to just 75 Editions. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

168 - Autographed COLIN STEIN / EVAN WILLIAMS 16 x 12 Limited Edition : Rangers striker COLIN STEIN flicks the ball past Celtic goalkeeper EVAN 

WILLIAMS and into the empty net, during a First Division encounter at Ibrox in 1971, the goal though was disallowed due to dangerous play, signed to the 

lower border in fine black marker by Stein and Williams, limited to just 75 Editions. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

169 - Autographed ARSENAL Crested Photo-Cards : A nice lot of 8 signed custom-made Arsenal crested 6 x 4 photo-cards ; ALAN SUNDERLAND, 

GEORGE EASTHAM, TONY WOODCOCK, IAN URE, JOHN DEVINE, RICHIE POWLING, PAT HOWARD and EDDIE KELLY. . Good condition Est. £16 

- 20 

170 - Autographed DERBY COUNTY Crested Photo-Cards : A nice lot of 7 signed custom-made Derby County crested 6 x 4 photo-cards, signed by 

members of their 1972 or 1975 First Division winning teams ; ROD THOMAS, JOHN O'HARE, HENRY NEWTON, RON WEBSTER, ROGER DAVIES, 

COLIN BOULTON and ALAN DURBAN. . Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

171 - Autographed LEEDS UNITED Crested Photo-Cards : A nice lot of 4 signed custom-made Leeds United crested 6 x 4 photo-cards ; LEE CHAPMAN, 

MEL STERLAND, TONY DORIGO and ARTHUR GRAHAM. . Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

172 - Autographed NOTTM FOREST Crested Photo-Cards : A nice lot of 4 signed custom-made Nottingham Forest crested 6 x 4 photo-cards ; TONY 

WOODCOCK, JOHN ROBERTSON, FRANK CLARK and LARRY LLOYD. . Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

173 - Autographed SOUTHAMPTON Crested Photo-Cards : A nice lot of 4 signed custom-made Southampton crested 6 x 4 photo-cards, signed by 

members of the Saints 1976 FA Cup winning team ; JIM STEELE, IAN TURNER, PAUL GILCHRIST and HUGH FISHER. . Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

174 - Autographed SOUTHAMPTON Picture Postcards : A nice lot of 3 signed custom-made picture postcards depicting members of the Saints 1976 FA 

Cup winning team ; PAUL GILCHRIST, PETER RODRIGUES and DAVID PEACH. . Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

175 - John Aldridge signed 12x10 inch overall mounted colour photo pictured during all Merseyside cup final. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

176 - Brian Labone signed 12x10 inch overall mounted black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

177 - Stanley Mathews 12x10 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed cigarette card and two unsigned photos of legendary winger. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

178 - Gabriel Jesus 13x9 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and colour photo pictured playing for Arsenal. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

179 - Albert Dunlop signed 12x10 inch overall mounted black and white magazine photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

180 - Colin Harvey signed 12x10 inch overall mounted colour photo pictured during his playing days with Everton. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

181 - Colin Harvey signed 12x10 inch overall mounted colour photo pictured during his time as Everton F.C. manager. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

182 - Howard Kendall signed 12x10 inch overall mounted black and white photo pictured during his playing days with Everton. Good condition Est. £8 - 

10 

183 - Graeme Sharp signed 12x10 inch overall mounted colour photo pictured in action for Everton against Watford in the FA Cup Final. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

184 - Paul Gascoigne signed 12x10 inch overall mounted colour photo pictured in action for Middlesbrough. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

185 - Lee Martin 10x8 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signature on mount and colour photo pictured celebrating with FA. Cup. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

186 - Arthur Albiston 10x8 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signature on mount and colour photo pictured in action for Manchester United. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

187 - Stuart Pearson 10x8 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signature on mount and colour photo pictured in action for Manchester United. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

188 - Emlyn Hughes 16x12 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and colour photo pictured during his playing days with 

Liverpool F.C. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

189 - Ian Rush 16x12 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed magazine colour photo and unsigned colour photo pictured during his playing 

days with Liverpool F.C. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

190 - John Hartson signed 14x12 inch overall mounted colour photo pictured while playing for Wales. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

191 - Daniel James 14x11 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and colour photo pictured while playing for Wales. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

192 - Harry Maguire 14x11 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and colour photo pictured while playing for Manchester 

United. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

193 - Colin Harvey signed 16x12 inch overall mounted black and white photo pictured celebrating with the FA Cup during his playing days with Everton. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

194 - Mason Greenwood 16x12 inch overall signature piece includes signed album page and colour photo pictured while playing for Manchester United. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

195 - Edson Cavani 16x12 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and colour photo pictured in action for Manchester United. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

196 - Eddie Gray 16x12 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and colour photo pictured during his playing days with Leeds 

United. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

197 - Gary Sprake 16x12 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed white card and colour photo pictured during his playing days with Leeds 

United. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

198 - Eddie Gray 16x12 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and colour photo pictured during his playing days with Leeds 

United. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

199 - Leeds United Legends Terry Cooper and Norman Hunter 16x12 inch overall mounted signature piece include signed album page and two-colour 

photos pictured during their playing days with Leeds United. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

200 - Eddie the Eagle Edwards signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action at the Calgary Winter Olympics. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

201 - Roger Bannister signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

202 - Ian Botham signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for England. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

203 - Mike Atherton signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

204 - Michael Vaughan signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

205 - Neil Fairbrother signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for England in One Day International. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

206 - Luke Wright signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for England in a one day international. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

207 - Stuart Broad signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for England in test match cricket. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

208 - Andrew Strauss signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for England in test match cricket. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

209 - Bob Willis signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing Test match for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

210 - James Anderson signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in action in One Day International for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

211 - Ian Bell signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing test match cricket for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

212 - Ryan Sidebottom signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing test match for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

213 - Marcus North signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing test match cricket for Australia. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

214 - Jason Gillespie signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing test match for Australia. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

215 - Mike Hussey signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Australia in test match cricket. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

216 - David Hussey signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Australia in one day international. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

217 - Simon Katich signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing test match cricket for Australia. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

218 - AB de Villiers signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for South Africa in one day international cricket. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

219 - Jacques Kallis signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for South Africa in one day international. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

220 - Darren Gough signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in one day international for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

221 - Ravi Bopara signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for England in one day international. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

222 - Mike Gatting signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Middlesex. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

223 - Robin Smith signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while in action for England in Test match cricket. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

224 - David Gower signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing test match cricket for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

225 - Faf du Plessis signed 12x8 inch colour photo picture in action for Lancashire. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

226 - Mohammad Yosuf signed 12x8 inch colour photo picture while playing test match cricket for Pakistan. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

227 - Mushtaq Ahmed signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Sussex. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

228 - Neil McKenzie signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for South Africa in test match cricket. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

229 - Dominic Cork signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing Test match cricket for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

230 - Owais Shah signed 12x8 inch colour photo picture while in action for England in Onde Day International. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

231 - Chris Tremlett signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for England in test match cricket. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

232 - Paul Collingwood signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured playing test match cricket for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

233 - Alastair Cook signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing test match cricket for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

234 - Monty Panesar signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing test match cricket for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

235 - Glen Chapple signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Lancashire. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

236 - Sajid Mahmood signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while in action for England in test match cricket. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

237 - Mel Loye signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Lancashire. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

238 - Dale Steyn signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for South Africa in test match cricket. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

239 - Martyn Moxon signed 12x8 inch black and white photo pictured while playing for Yorkshire. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

240 - Graeme Hick signed 12xx8 inch colour photo pictured while playing test match cricket for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

241 - Dimitri Mascarenhas signed 10x8 inch colour photo picture in action for England in One Day International. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

242 - Jacques Rudolph signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for South Africa in one day international. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

243 - Lou Vincent signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for New Zealand in one day international cricket. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

244 - Darren Gough signed 6x4 inch colour photo pictured during his time with Essex C.C.C. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

245 - Shane Watson signed 6x4 inch colour photo pictured in action for Australia in test match cricket. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

246 - Boxing Legends multi signed Dinner menu signatures include Joe Frazier, Richie Woodhall, Jamie Moore and singer Ray Lewis. Good condition 

Est. £30 - 40 

247 - German Football Star Fritz Walter Signed 6 x 4-inch Colour Printed Image Card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

248 - German Star Friedel Lutz Signed 6 x 4-inch Colour Promo Card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

249 - German Star Sepp Maier Signed Bayern Munich Colour 6 x 4-inch Promo Card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

250 - Eddie Kelly (Arsenal) Signed 7 x 4-inch Black and White Photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

251 - Wilf Mannion 16x12 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page cutting and vintage black and white photo of the 

Middlesbrough legend. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

252 - Alfredo Di Stefano 16x12 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and Real Madrid colour image. Good condition Est. £20 

- 30 

253 - Zlatan Ibrahimovic signed 18x12 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed colour photo and four unsigned photos pictured while playing 

for Manchester United. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

254 - Martin Buchan 20x16 mounted signature piece includes signed colour magazine photo pictured during his playing days with Manchester United and 

career bio sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

255 - Peter Schmeichel 20x16 inch mounted signature piece includes signed magazine page and colour photo pictured in action for Manchester United. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

256 - Bryan Robson 20x16 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed page cutting and four colour photos pictured during his time with 

Manchester United. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

257 - Manchester United 1968 European cup winners multi signed black and white print signatures include David Sadler, Pat Crerand, Bill Foulkes and 

Alex Stepney. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

258 - Manchester United Legends 20x13 inch mounted signature piece includes multi signed colour photo by Tommy Docherty, Sammy McIlroy and 

Stuart Pearson and one unsigned. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

259 - Mike Trebilcock signed 12x10 inch overall mounted black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

260 - Howard Kendall signed 16x12 inch overall mounted black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

261 - Tom Finney signed 20x12 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed iconic Splashdown photo and 1954 FA Cup Final programme cover 

image. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

262 - Gordon West signed 12x10 inch overall mounted colour montage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

263 - Ian St John 16x12 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed white card and vintage colour photo pictured during his playing days with 

Liverpool. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

264 - James Milner 16x12 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed white card and unsigned colour photo pictured while playing for Liverpool. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

265 - Manchester United Legends Albert Scanlon and Ken Morgans 16x12 inch overall mounted signature includes signed black and white photo and 

United Review 1954 programme image. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

266 - Jim Montgomery 14x9 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed white card and unsigned black and white photo pictured holding the FA 

Cup. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

267 - Winter Olympics Elise Christie signed Great Britain speed skating 12x8 colour photo. Elise Christie (born 13 August 1990) is a British former short 

track speed skater. She was coached by Nicky Gooch, and she specialised in the 1000m event. She is ten times a European gold medallist, including two 

overall European titles in 2015 and 2016. In the 2017 World Championships in Rotterdam, she won world titles in the 1000m and 1500m events, as well 

as the overall gold, the first British woman and first European woman to do so. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

268 - Olympics Siobhan Marie O'Connor signed Great Britain 12x8 colour photo. Siobhan Marie O'Connor. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

269 - Olympics Lutalo Muhammad signed Great Britain 12x8 colour photo. Lutalo Muhammad (born 3 June 1991) is a British taekwondo athlete who 

represented Great Britain at the 2012 Summer Olympics, winning a bronze medal, and the 2016 Summer Olympics, winning a silver medal. He won the 

gold medal in the ?87 kg class at the 2012 European Taekwondo Championships. He is the most successful male in British taekwondo history. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

270 - Paralympics Maisie Summers Newton signed 12x8 colour photo. Maisie Summers Newton MBE (born 26 July 2002) is a British Paralympic 

swimmer, competing in S6 disability events. In August 2018, she took gold in the IPC Swimming European Championships SM6 200m individual medley 

and set a new world record at 2:59. 60. She also holds the S6 100m Breaststroke world record in 1:33. 92, which she achieved in May 2018 at the British 

Para Swimming International Meet. She won two gold medals for Great Britain at the 2020 Summer Paralympics. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

271 - Snooker Ryan Day signed 12x8 colour photo. Ryan Day (born 23 March 1980) is a Welsh professional snooker player. A prolific break builder, he 

has compiled over 400 century breaks during his career, including two maximum breaks. He is a three-time World Championship quarter finalist, has 

been ranked at no. 6 in the world and has won four ranking tournaments. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

272 - Football Pat Crerand signed Manchester United vintage 12x8 colour photo. Patrick Timothy Crerand (born 19 February 1939) is a Scottish former 

footballer who played as a midfielder. After six years at Celtic, he moved to Manchester United where he won the English League title twice, the FA Cup, 

the FA Charity Shield twice and the European Cup. He also gained 16 international caps for Scotland. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

273 - Football Alex Iwobi signed Everton 12x8 colour photo. Alexander Chuka Iwobi (born 3 May 1996) is a Nigerian professional footballer who plays as 

a midfielder for Premier League club Everton and the Nigeria national team. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

274 - Football Massimo Ambrosini signed A. C Milan Champions League winners 12x8 colour photo. Massimo Ambrosini Cavaliere OMRI (born 29 May 

1977) is an Italian former professional footballer who mainly played as a defensive midfielder. At club level, he is mostly known for his successful time at 

Italian team AC Milan. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

275 - Football Benni McCarthy signed Porto 12x8 colour photo. Benedict Saul McCarthy (born 12 November 1977) is a South African football coach and 

former player who is a first team coach at Manchester United. He previously worked as head coach of South African Premier Division team AmaZulu. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

276 - Football Takumi Minamino signed Japan 12x8 colour photo. Takumi Minamino (born 16 January 1995) is a Japanese professional footballer who 

plays as an attacking midfielder or winger for Ligue 1 club Monaco and the Japan national team. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

277 - Football Roy Makaay signed Bayern Munich 12x8 colour photo. Rudolphus Antonius Roy Makaay (born 9 March 1975) is a Dutch former footballer 

and a coach who is currently first team coach at Rangers. As a striker, he was known for his goal scoring ability as a result of his aerial prowess and quick 

drives to the net where he can put the ball away with either foot. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

278 - Football Roy Makaay signed Netherlands 12x8 colour photo. Rudolphus Antonius Roy Makaay (born 9 March 1975) is a Dutch former footballer and 

a coach who is currently first team coach at Rangers. As a striker, he was known for his goal scoring ability as a result of his aerial prowess and quick 

drives to the net where he can put the ball away with either foot. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

279 - Football Joe Gelhardt signed Leeds United 12x8 colour photo. Joseph Paul Gelhardt (born 4 May 2002) is an English professional footballer who 

plays as a forward for Championship side Sunderland on loan from Leeds United and represents England U20s. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

280 - Football Luke Ayling signed Leeds United 12x8 colour photo. Luke David Ayling (born 25 August 1991) is an English professional footballer who 

plays as a defender for Premier League club Leeds United. Although normally playing as a right back, he can also function as a centre back. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

281 - Football Demarai Gray signed Everton 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

282 - Football Matt Le Tissier signed Southampton 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

283 - Football Darren Ambrose signed Crystal Palace 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

284 - Athletics Jenny Meadows signed Great Britain 12x8 colour photo. Jennifer Brenda Jenny Meadows (born 17 April 1981) is a retired British athlete. 

Her main event was the 800 metres, although she previously competed also over the 400 metres. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

285 - Athletics Adam Gemili signed Great Britain 12x8 colour photo. Adam Ahmed Gemili (born 6 October 1993) is a British sprinter. He is the 2014 

European champion at 200 metres, three-time European champion in the 4 x 100 metres relay, and part of the Great Britain team that won gold at the 

2017 World Championships in the same event. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

286 - Olympics Louis Smith signed Great Britain 12x8 colour photo. Louis Antoine Smith MBE (born 22 April 1989) is a retired British artistic gymnast. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

287 - Olympics Nile Wilson signed Great Britain 12x8 colour photo. Nile Michael Wilson (born 17 January 1996) is a former British artistic gymnast. He 

won an Olympic bronze medal in the men's horizontal bar at the 2016 Summer Olympics; he was a world medallist as a member of the silver medal 

winning British team at the 2015 World Artistic Gymnastics. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

288 - Football Kevin Keegan signed 12x8 inch black and white photo pictured while playing for Newcastle United. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

289 - Football Jim Beglin signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating during his time with Liverpool F.C. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

290 - Kevin Campbell signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Everton. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

291 - Joe Corrigan signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while in action for Manchester City. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

292 - Zidane Iqbal signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Manchester United. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

293 -  Sergino Dest signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating while playing for A.C Milan. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

294 - Darren Fletcher signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating with the Champions League Trophy while with Manchester United. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

295 - Olympics Ashley McKenzie signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Ashley McKenzie (born 17 July 1989) is an English judoka competing at the men's 60 kg 

division. He was a member of the Great Britain Olympic Judo Team at London 2012 but was defeated in the second round by Hiroaki Hiraoka of Japan. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

296 - Wrestling Cesaro signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Claudio Castagnoli ( born 27 December 1980) is a Swiss professional wrestler currently signed to 

All Elite Wrestling (AEW). Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

297 - Boxing Jack Massey signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Jack Massey (born 12 April 1993) is an English professional boxer who held the IBO 

cruiserweight title between 2021 and 2022. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

298 - Boxing Matty Harris signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

299 - Boxing Ekow Essuman signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Ekow Essuman (born 30 March 1989) is a British professional boxer who has held the British 

and Commonwealth welterweight titles since 2021. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

300 - Boxing Florian Marku signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Florian Marku is an Albanian professional boxer and former kickboxer and mixed martial artist. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

301 - Boxing Joe Joyce signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

302 - Football Vladimir Coufal signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for West Ham United. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

303 - Football Kalvin Phillips signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured during Manchester City's treble winners victory parade. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

304 - Football Zack Steffen signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for the USA. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

305 - Football Watford multi signed 12x8 inch colour photo includes 17 signatures. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

306 - Football Norwich City multi signed 12x8 inch colour photo includes 11 signatures. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

307 - Kevin Keegan signed 12x8 inch black and white photo pictured celebrating during his playing days with Liverpool. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

308 - Anthony Gordon signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating while playing for Newcastle United. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

309 - Marco Silva signed 12x8 inch Fulham F.C colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

310 - Leon Edwards signed UFC 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

311 - Weston McKennie signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Juventus in Italy. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

312 - Lee Martin signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured scoring the winning goal in the FA Cup final for Manchester United against Crystal Palace. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

313 - Tyrell Malacia signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for the Netherlands. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

314 - Benjamin Henrichs signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Germany. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

315 - John Arne Riise signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating with the Champions league trophy while playing for Liverpool. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 8 

316 - Shola Shoretire signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Bolton Wanderers on loan from Manchester United. Good condition Est. £6 

- 8 

317 - Claudio Taffarel signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating while playing for Brazil. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

318 - Claudio Taffarel signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating while playing for Brazil. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

319 - Gary Pallister signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured with the Premier League trophy during his time with Manchester United. Good condition Est. 

£6 - 8 

320 - Edu signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating with the Premier League trophy during his playing days with Arsenal. Good condition Est. £6 

- 8 

321 - Football Robert Green signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for England. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

322 - Football Gary Owen signed Manchester City 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

323 - Jermaine Defoe signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Sunderland. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

324 - Torvill and Dean signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured during their iconic Bolero routine. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

325 - Tennis Anne Jones signed 5x4 album page and 10x8 vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

326 - Winter Olympics Eddie the Eagle Edwards signed 8x6 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

327 - Athletics Kelly Holmes signed 10x8 overall Team GB collection mounted colour photo limited edition 302/500. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

328 - Football Klaus Fichtel and Francis Lee signed England v West Germany 1970 World Cup Quarter Finals 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 

- 10 

329 - Football Johnny Giles and Allan Hunter signed Republic of Ireland and Northern Ireland 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

330 - Great Britain Medal Winners 1948 Olympics multi signed Wembley commemorative photo includes 6 signatures includes Bert Bushell, Dorothy 

Tyler, David Bond, Mike Lapage, Bill Griffiths and FR Lindsay. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

331 - Sport collection 14 assorted signed photos and white cards includes some great names Such as Ramnaresh Sarwan, Nathan Cleverley, David 

Price, Dexter Blackstock, Gary Cahill, Teddy Sheringham, Nigel Winterburn, Ray Parlour, David Dunn, Nigel Matyn, Nicky Barmby, Jeremie Aliadiere, 

Alan Curbishley and Ali Carter. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

332 - Football Tony Book and Mike Summerbee signed Manchester City 12x8 black and white photo pictured with the FA Cup. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

333 - Football Tony Book, Colin Bell and Mike Summerbee signed Manchester City vintage 12x8 black and white team photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

334 - Alan Sunderland signed Arsenal 12x8 colour photo. Alan Sunderland (born 1 July 1953) is an English former footballer who played as a forward in 

the Football League for Wolverhampton Wanderers, Arsenal and Ipswich Town. He was also capped once for England. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

335 - Brian Talbot signed 12x8 black and white photo pictured shaking hands with the Prince of Wales prior to the 1979 FA Cup Final. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 8 

336 - Cricketers, three signed items: Dickie Bird, a signed 7x5 photo card, a drawing by Ken Taylor of the famous cricket umpire. Basil D'Oliveira, a 

signed and dedicated 5x3 photo of the England international cricketer of South African Cape Coloured background, whose potential selection by England 

for the scheduled 1968-69 tour of apartheid era South Africa caused the D'Oliveira affair. Jul 1969 to back. Graham Dowling, a signed and dedicated 6x4 

photo of the New Zealand player who was captain from 1968 72. Stamped Jul 1969 to back. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

337 - Motor Racing collection three vintage 6x4 vintage black and white post card, One Signed by Jacky Ickx. photos feature Jacky Ickx, Jacki Oliver and 

Derek Bell. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

338 - Gabriel Jesus signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured while in action for Manchester City. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

339 - England v West Germany 1966 World Cup Final Empire Stadium Wembley vintage programme. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

340 - England World Cup 1966 Jules Rimet Cup commemorative official souvenir programme. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

341 - Moeen Ali signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for England. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

342 - Sean Dyche signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

343 - Gordon Strachan signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured during his time as Scotland manager. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

344 - Neville Southall signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Wales. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

345 - Football Jan Wooters signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for the Netherlands. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

346 - Football Joseph Yobo signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Nigeria. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

347 - Athletics collection 6 assorted signed photos includes some great names such as Asbel Kiprop, David Oliver, Felix Sanchez, Debbie Ferguson, 

Angelo Taylor and Aries Merritt. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

348 - Athletics collection 5 assorted signature pieces includes great names such as Maurice Greene, Colin Jackson, Felix Sanchez, Zdzislaw 

Krzyszkowiak and Sherone Simpson. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

349 - Football collection 5 signed colour photos includes great names such as Paulo Sousa, Christian Karembeau, Attilio Lombardo, Reno and Ali 

Benarbia. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

350 - Sport collection 8 signed signature pieces and photos includes legendary names such as Chris Hoy, Sonny Ramadhin, Danny Willet, Nick Price, 

Billy Boston, Gil Merrick, Bob Hewitt and Frew McMillan. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

351 - Chris Smalling signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Roma in Italy. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

352 - Jack Butland signed 12x8 inch colour photo picture during his time with Crystal Palace. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

353 - Joel Ward signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Crystal Palace. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

354 - Fabrice Muamba signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Birmingham City. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

355 - Ferran Torres signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured during his time with Valencia. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

356 - James McFadden signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while scoring for Scotland against France. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

357 - Michael Keane signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating while playing for Everton F.C. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

358 - Gareth Barry signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating while playing for Everton. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

359 - Connor Gallagher signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating while playing for Crystal Palace. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

360 - Demarai Gray signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Everton. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

361 - Sam Allardyce signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured during his time as a player with Bolton Wanderers. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

362 - Aaron Ramsey signed 12x98 inch colour photo pictured celebrating while playing for Wales. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

363 - Daniel Podence signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured during his time with Wolves in England. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

364 - Donyell Malen signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Borussia Dortmund in Germany. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

365 - Tyrhys Dolan signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating while playing for Blackburn Rovers. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

366 - Idrissa Gueye signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Paris St Germain in France. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

367 - Teemu Pukki signed 12x8 inch colour Norwich City photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

368 - Youri Tielemans signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured with the FA Cup during his time with Leicester City. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

369 - Johnny Evans signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Leicester City. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

370 - Danny Murphy signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured during his playing days with Liverpool. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

371 - Lee Grant signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Manchester United. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

372 - Michael Olise signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Crystal Palace. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

373 - Jean PhilIppe Mateta signed 12x8 inch colour pictured in action for Crystal Palace. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

374 - Matt Le Tissier signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Southampton. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

375 - Danny Webber signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Manchester United. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

376 - Mohammed Kudus signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Ajax. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

377 - Christian Benteke signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured during his time with Aston Villa. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

378 - Robbie Savage signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Blackburn Rovers. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

379 - Colin Hendry signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating with the Premier league trophy while playing for Blackburn Rovers. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

380 - Andriy Yarmolenko signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while captaining Ukraine. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

381 - Ayoze Perez signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Leicester City. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

382 - James Justin signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Leicester City. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

383 - Piotr Zieli?ski signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Napoli in Italy. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

384 - Ayrton Senna signed 14x10 inch framed and mounted black and white photo pictured driving for McLaren. Good condition Est. £300 - 400 

385 - Ayrton Senna signed Formula One 1990 British Grand Prix Silverstone programme signature inside on bio page. Good condition Est. £300 - 400 

386 - Cricket Ken Barrington signed hardback book titled Playing it Straight 1969 edition inscribed on inside title page, To Geoffrey good luck and my very 

best wishes Ken Barrington. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

387 - Cricket Phil Tufnell signed paperback book titled Tufnell the autobiography signature on the inside title page dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

388 - Cricket Ted Dexter signed hardback book titled Ted Dexters Little Cricket book signature on the inside title page. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

389 - Cricket Mike Gatting and Jonathan Rice signed hardback book titled One Hundred Lords Tests signatures on the inside title page. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

390 - Cricket Tom Graveney and Author Stephen Fay signed hardback book titled a Tom Graveney at Lords a year at the home of cricket signatures on 

the inside title page. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

391 - Cricket Tony Lewis signed hardback book titled Taking Fresh Guard signature on the inside title page dated 2003. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

392 - Cricket Sir Garfield Sobers signed hardback book titled Sobers Twenty Years at the Top signature on the inside page dedicated. Good condition 

Est. £14 - 16 

393 - Cricket David Shepherd signed hardback book titled Shep my autobiography signature on the inside title page dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

394 - Cricket Henry Blofield signed hardback book titled Crickets Great Entertainers signature on the inside title page dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 

- 14 

395 - Cricket Bill Frindall signed hardback book titled Bearders My Life in Cricket signature on the inside title page dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

396 - Cricket Author David Foot signed softback book titled Wally Hammond The Reasons Why a biography signature on the inside title page. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

397 - Cricket England v West Indies 1984 Headingly test match multi signed vintage programme includes legendary names such as Alec Bedser, Godfrey 

Evans, David Gower, Alan Lamb, Len Hutton, Viv Richards, Joel Garner, Gordon Greenidge, Chris Broad, Nick Cook, Norman Cowans, Paul Downton, 

Graeme Fowler, Derek Pringle, Paul Terry, Jeffrey Dujon, Thelston Payne, Richie Richardson and Milton Small. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

398 - Cricket England v Australia 1985 Headingly test match multi signed vintage programme includes legendary names such as Paul Allott, John 

Embrey, Mike Gatting, Graham Gooch, Tim Robinson, Peter Willey, Andrew Hilditch, Geoff Lawson, Craig McDermott, Greg Mathews and Jeff Thomson. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

399 - Cricket England v India 1986 Headingly test match multi signed vintage programme includes legends Kapil Dev, Mohammad Azharuddin and Sunil 

Gavaskar. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

400 - Cricket Sir Richard Hadlee signed England v New Zealand 1986 Headingly Texaco Trophy One Day International vintage programme signature on 

inside bio page. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

401 - Rugby League Leeds v Australia 1990 Kangaroo Tour multi signed vintage programme includes 7 legendary names such as Cliff Lyons, Dale 

Shearer and others. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

402 - Rugby League Andy Gregory and David Topliss signed Hull v Widnes 1982 Challenge Cup Final Replay vintage programme signature on front 

cover and inside photo page. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

403 - Rugby Union rare vintage programme New Zealand v Wales First Test Lancaster park Saturday 31st May 1969. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

404 - Rugby Union England v Scotland vintage programme Twickenham 1st February 1997. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

405 - London 2012 Olympics Triathlon commemorative handbook. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

406 - Cricket Allan Lamb signed Northants C.C.C 1988 benefit brochure includes signature on cover and another on inside photo page. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

407 - Cricket Sir Richard Hadlee signed Nottinghamshire C.C.C 1985 benefit brochure signature on front cover. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

408 - Football Norman Hunter and John Dungworth signed Rotherham United v Huddersfield Town Littlewoods Cup 1st round 1st leg 18th August 1987 

vintage programme signatures inside on bio page and manager page. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

409 - Football Joey Jones signed Huddersfield Town v Bristol City vintage programme Barclays Division Three 15th Oct 1988 signature on front cover. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

410 - Football Tom Finney signed Huddersfield Town v Preston North End vintage programme Barclays Division Three 3rd September 1988 signature on 

front cover. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

411 - Football Glen Hoddle signed Huddersfield Town v Swindon vintage programme 29th October 1991 signature inside on the welcome to Swindon 

Town page. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

412 - Football Ossie Ardiles and Keith Burkinshaw signed Huddersfield Town v West Bromwich Albion vintage programme Barclays Division Two 22nd 

August 1992 signature inside on the West Brom bio page. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

413 - Football Kenny Dalglish and Ray Hartford signed Huddersfield Town v Blackburn Rovers vintage programme Coca Cola Second round first leg 23rd 

September 1992 signatures on the inside visitors' page. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

414 - Football George Graham, Tony Adams and others signed Huddersfield Town V Arsenal Littlewoods Cup 2nd leg 7/10/86 vintage programme. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

415 - Football Steve Coppell and Jim Cannon signed Crystal Palace v Huddersfield Town 9/9/86 vintage programme. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

416 - Football Steve Mackenzie and Garth Crooks signed Huddersfield Town v West Brom Albion 7/2/87 vintage programme. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

417 - Football Peter Withe signed Huddersfield V Sheffield United 14/3/87 vintage programme. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

418 - Football Theo Foley, John Fashanu and Terry Curra signed Huddersfield v Millwall 17/8/85 vintage programme. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

419 - Football Oldman Athletic v Huddersfield Town 24/8/85 vintage programme. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

420 - Football Sheffield United v Huddersfield Town 14/9/85 vintage programme. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

421 - Football Huddersfield v Norwich City 21/9/85 vintage programme. Signed by Ken Brown, Chris Woods, Steve Bruce and Dave Watson. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

422 - Football Mervyn Day signed Huddersfield v Leeds United 5/10/85 vintage programme. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

423 - Football Brian Horton signed Huddersfield v Hull City 8/2/86 vintage programme. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

424 - Football Mick Mills signed Huddersfield Town v Stoke City 5/4/86 vintage programme. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

425 - Football Jerry Peyton and one other signed Fulham v Huddersfield Town 26/4/86 vintage programme. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

426 - Football Grimsby Town v Huddersfield Town 31/3/84 vintage programme. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

427 - Football Charlie Williams signed Huddersfield Town v Barnsley 7/4/84 vintage programme. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

428 - Football Huddersfield v Fulham 14/4/84 vintage programme. Signed by Fulham players. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

429 - Football Huddersfield v Cardiff City 24/11/84 vintage programme signed by Cardiff players. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

430 - Football Huddersfield v Sheffield Wednesday 1/5/84 vintage programme signed by Sheffield players. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

431 - Peter Hanson Bradford Signed 16 x 12-inch football photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

432 - Stan Bowles QPR Signed 16 x 12-inch football photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

433 - Tom Finney Preston Signed 16 x 12-inch football photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

434 - Tom Finney Preston Signed 16 x 12-inch football photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

435 - Claudio Ranieri Leicester City Signed 16 x 12-inch football photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

436 - Riyad Mahrez Leicester City Signed 16 x 12-inch football photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

437 - Dougie Freedman Crystal Palace Signed 16 x 12-inch football photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

438 - Jonny Wilkinson signed 28x40 mounted signature piece 2003 World Cup Winners. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

439 - Stirling Moss signed 24x33 mounted signature piece F1 Legends. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

440 - Kenny Dalglish and Ian Rush signed This is Anfield Brut bottle. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

441 - Nat Lofthouse signed 16x12 black and white Bolton Wanderers photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

442 - Nat Lofthouse signed 16x12 black and white Bolton Wanderers photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

443 - Sir Tom Finney signed 16x12 black and white Preston North End PFA Player of the Year 1954 and 1957. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

444 - Sir Tom Finney signed 16x12 black and white Preston North End PFA Player of the Year 1954 and 1957. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

445 - Kenny Sansom 16x12 colourised promo photograph pictured celebrating with the League Cup after Arsenal defeated Liverpool in the 1986/87 final. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

446 - Anders Limpar signed 16x12 colourised promo photograph picturing pleasing the crowd during the 1991/92 campaign. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

447 - Kenny Sansom and Graham Rix signed 16x12 promo photograph pictured following the camera during the 1980s. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

448 - Graham Rix signed 16x12 colourised promo photograph pictured during a match in the 1980s. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

449 - John Radford signed 16x12 colourised promo photograph pictured as he makes a save during the FA Cup semi-final at Villa Park after going in goal 

to replace an injured Bob Wilson. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

450 - John Radford signed 16x12 colourised promo photograph pictured as he heads Arsenals seconds goal in the 1970 Cup Final. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 12 

451 - Bob Wilson signed 16x12 colourised photo pictured making a save during the 197071 double winning seasons. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

452 - Cricket. Colour Reproduction Print Titled William Lillywhite. Housed in a Frame Measuring 15 x 12 inches approx. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

453 - F1 David Coulthard Signed Folded Poster/Magazine, Framed to an overall size of 18 x 14 inches overall. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

454 - Football Man Utd's David Sadler Signed Black and White Photo, Framed to an overall size of 17 x 15 inches. Signed in silver ink. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

455 - Cricket. Black and White Vintage Reproduction Print Showing 12 Cricketers. Housed in a Frame Measuring 17.5 x 13.5 inches. Good condition Est. 

£14 - 16 



 

 

456 - Cricket. History of the Cricket Bat Informative Small Print. Housed in a Presentation Frame Measuring 9 x 7 inches approx. Good condition Est. £14 

- 16 

457 - Cricket. Black and White Vintage Reproduction Print Showing Nicholas Felix. Housed in a Frame Measuring 17 x 13.5 inches approx. Good 

condition Est. £14 - 16 

458 - Cricket. Black and White Vintage Reproduction Print Showing Alfred Mynn Esq and N Felix Esq. Housed in a Frame Measuring 17 x 13 inches. 

Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

459 - Cricket. Roy Perry Colour Cricket Print Titled the Closing Match. Housed in a Frame Measuring 32 x 20 inches overall. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

460 - Richard Hadlee signed 33x23 inch framed and mounted big blue tube print picturing the legendary New Zealand all-rounder in action against 

England. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

461 - Cricket. Season 2010 County Captains Multi Signed Autograph Sheet. Includes Luke Sutton, Phillip Mustard, James Foster, Alviro Petersen, Alex 

Gidman, Dominic Cork, Robert Key, Glen Chapple, Matthew Hoggard and others. Housed in a Frame Measuring 18.5 x 14 inches. Good condition Est. 

£14 - 16 

462 - Joe Davis 24x14 overall size mounted and framed signature piece. Includes a black and white photo and signed album page. Davis OBE (15 April 

1901 10 July 1978) was an English professional snooker and English billiards player. He was the dominant figure in snooker from the 1920s to the 1950s 

and has been credited with inventing aspects of the way the game is now played, such as break building. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

463 - Boxing George Foreman signed 33x38 boxing shorts display. Good condition Est. £350 - 400 

464 - Boxing Anthony Joshua signed 27x32 inch boxing glove display. Good condition Est. £250 - 300 

465 - Golf multi signed WGC HSBC Champions 2010 Tournament 23x21 mounted Flag display 13 fantastic signatures include Rory McIlroy, Ernie Els, 

Lee Westwood, Padraig Harrington. Good condition Est. £250 - 300 

466 - Cricket. Vintage Newspaper Page From 1902 Showing Australian Cricket Team in 1902. Some Fox marks Present. Housed in a Frame Measuring 

13 x 11.5 inches overall. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

467 - Cricket. Australian 1953 Visiting Team to England Facsimile Signatures on a Plastic Serving Tray. Measures 19 x 12 inches. Est. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

468 - Athletics. Mary Decker and Zola Budd Signed The Fall, Sky Atlantic Movie Advertising Poster. Housed in a Frame Measuring 39 x 29 inches 

approx. Good condition Est. £100 - 150 

469 - Ray Reardon 24x14 overall size mounted and framed signature piece. Includes a colour photo and a signed album page. Good condition Est. £30 - 

34 

470 - John H Stracey 20x14 overall size mounted and framed signature piece. Includes black and white photo and signed album page. Stracey (born 22 

September 1950) is a British former professional boxer who competed from 1969 to 1978. He is a former welterweight world champion, having held the 

WBC and lineal welterweight titles between 1975 and 1976. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

471 - Football Sir Alf Ramsey 20x20 mounted and framed signature piece includes signed page and superb black and white. Good condition Est. £80 - 

120 

472 - Fred Davis 19x14 overall size mounted and framed signature piece. Includes colour photo and signed album page. Davis OBE was an English 

professional player of snooker and English billiards. He was an eight-time World Snooker Championship winner from 1948 to 1956, and a two-time winner 

of the World Billiards Championship. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

473 - Nat Loubet 19x15 overall size mounted and framed signature piece. Includes a signed 'The Ring' magazine cover. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

474 - Muhammad Ali Colour Print Housed in a Frame Measuring 22 x 19. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

475 - Dave Crawley 24x14 overall size mounted and framed signature piece. Includes black and white photo and signed album page. Crawley (4 May 

1910 11 December 1974) was a British boxer. After winning an Area title at bantamweight, he moved up to featherweight, at which he challenged for a 

world title, before moving up again to lightweight, at which he was British champion in 1938. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

476 - Cricket 21x14 inch overall vintage colour original painting picturing Edgbaston cricket ground by the artist T Harrison. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

477 - Football Sami Hyypia signed 12x10 framed and mounted photo dedicated. Sami Tuomas Hyypia (born 7 October 1973) is a Finnish football 

manager and former defender. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

478 - Football. Sir Geoff Hurst Signed Colour Photo, Framed to an overall size of 13 x 10 inches approx. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

479 - Karl Harris, John Crawford and John Crockford signed colour photo. Framed to approx. size 10x8inch. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

480 - Paolo Di Canio signed colour photo. Framed to approx. size 12x10inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

481 - Cricket. Artist Terry Harrison Signed The County Ground, Worcester Colour Print. Signed in Pencil. Housed in Frame Measuring 19.5 x 12 inches 

overall. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

482 - England Legends 23x19 inch mounted The Pride of England Griffin caricature print featuring some of the legendary names of English Football. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

483 - Football Liverpool Vintage Retro Replica Shirt Multi Signed by 5 Anfield Legends Including Phil Neal, Ronnie Whelan, and David Fairclough. Great 

Lot. Shirt Housed in a Frame Measuring 34 x 30 inches overall. Fantastic Signatures. Good condition Est. £200 - 250 

484 - Evander Holyfield signed 20x16 mounted and framed black and white photo. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

485 - Cricket. Geoff Boycott and Artist Mike Stead Signed Geoff Boycott Black and White 438/850 Print. Published by Art Graphics. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 30 

486 - Football Michael Owen signed autograph display. Two colour signed photos professionally mounted and framed to approx. 21 x 17 inches. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

487 - Cricket 11x8 inch overall framed and mounted colour print taken from Geoff Boycott own collection. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

488 - Cricket Geoffrey Boycott signed 13x10 inch overall framed and mounted black and white photo signature on reverse. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

489 - Cricket 10x10 inch overall framed and mounted Sporting Bears limited edition print 51/850 signed in pencil by the artist. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 



 

 

490 - Muhammad Ali Vs Earnie Shavers 26x32 Heavyweight Championship of The World 1977 Poster Signed to Their Images by Muhammad Ali 1942-

2016, Earnie Shavers 1944-2022 & Alexis Arguello 1952-2009. Good condition Est. £675 - 680 

491 - Ray Stewart signed 12x18 colour print. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

492 - Mick Jones and Jonny Giles signed 16x24 big blue tube print. 233/500 Edition. FA Cup Final Wembley 1972 Leeds United 1-0 Arsenal. Good 

condition Est. £40 - 50 

493 - Michael Schumacher coloured print titled 'Gimme Five' 28x35 limited edition 9/100 signed by artist Colin Carter. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

494 - Cricket Geoff Boycott Signed inside His Old Vintage Slazenger kit bag. From Boycott's Personal collection. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

495 - Marylebone Cricket Club MCC Seat cushion. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

496 - Geoff Boycott owned Lord's Cricket Ground 7th September 1996 (NatWest Trophy Final) Crystal Champagne Flute. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

497 - G. Boycott Cricketer of The Month August 1977 Engraved W.C.L.S. Whisky Glass. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

498 - Geoff Boycott owned The Cricket Writers' Club 1946-1996 (50th Anniversary) Crystal Champagne Flute. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

499 - Geoff Boycott owned The Cricket Writers' Club 1946-1996 (50th Anniversary) Crystal Champagne Flute. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

500 - Geoff Boycott owned CHE.SARA.SARA. Engraved with a Goat and Crown Crystal Flute. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

501 - Vintage Pink depression Glass Engraved 'Geoff Boycott Genius Is Eternal Patience'. (Dedicated To Mark 100 Centuries In Test Centennial Jubilee 

Year). Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

502 - Cricketer Engraved Crystal Wine Glass 'Happy Birthday Geoff'. (Pam and Frank Foresters Arms 21 Oct 84). Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

503 - Geoff Boycott owned CHE.SARA.SARA. Engraved with a Goat and Crown Crystal Flute. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

504 - Paul Merson signed 16x12 colour print. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

505 - Carlos Alberto signed 16x12 colour print. Good condition Est. £16 - 18 

506 - Ron Harris signed 16x12 black and white print. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

507 - Football Chelsea Star Oscar Signed Signature Card With 12x8 inch Colour Photo in Presentation Frame. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 10 

508 - Sheffield United Promotion winning side 1971/72 multi signed 32x28 framed and mounted Adidas shirt includes Blades legends Gil Rees, John 

Flynn, Bill Dearden, Tony Currie, Eddie Colquhoun, Len Badger, Ted Hemsley. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

509 - F1 David Coulthard signed 24x30 framed and mounted limited edition print titled Winning in the First also signed in pencil by the artist Neil 

Newnham 181/500. David Coulthard winning the 1997 Australian Grand Prix driving the McLaren Mercedes Benz MP4/12.The First Win for David with 

McLaren for McLaren since 1993 and for Mercedes Benz since 1995 by Neil Newnham. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

510 - Football Bill Foulkes Signed Colourised Montage Photo, Framed to an overall size of 23 x 19 inches. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 

12 

511 - Football Former Liverpool Defender Steve Finnan Signed 10x8 inch Colour Photo, In Wood Frame Measuring 15x12 approx. Signed in black ink. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

512 - Football Former Liverpool Defender Jens Kronkamp Signed 12x8 inch Colour Photo, In Frame Measuring 15x11 approx. Signed in black ink. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

513 - Football Former Liverpool Midfielder Ryan Babel Signed 10x8 inch Colour Photo, In Wood Frame Measuring 15x12 approx. Signed in black ink. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

514 - Football Former Liverpool Striker Milan Baros Signed 12x8 inch Colour Photo, In Wood Frame Measuring 15x12 approx. Signed in black ink. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

515 - Football Former Liverpool Midfielder Boudewijn Zenden Signed 12x8 inch Colour Photo, In Wood Frame Measuring 15x12. signed in black ink. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

516 - Steffi Graf 9x11 overall size mounted and framed signature piece. Graf (born 14 June 1969) is a German former professional tennis player. She was 

ranked world No. 1 for a record 377 weeks and won 22 major singles titles, the second most since the start of the Open Era in 1968 and third most of all 

time. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

517 - Andre Agassi 9x11 signed mounted and framed photo. Agassi is an American former world No. 1 tennis player. He is an eight-time major champion 

and an Olympic gold medallist, as well as a runner up in seven other majors. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

518 - F1 Juan Pablo Montoya Signed F1 Drivers to Watch Magazine Page, Framed to an overall size of 14 x 12 inches Overall. Good condition Est. £20 - 

24 
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